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1 TO: ALL PARTIES AND THEIR RESPECTIVE COUNSEL OF RECORD

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that on August 22, 2024, at 9:00 a.m., or as soon thereafter as the

3 matter may be heard in Department 3, the Courtroom of the Honorable Susan L. Greenberg at the

4 Superior Court of California, County of San Mateo, 400 County Center, Redwood City, California,

5 Plaintiffs' Counsel will, and hereby do, move for an order awarding attorneys' fees ofone-third of the

6 Settlement Amount plus payment ofPlaintiffs' Counsel's expenses, plus interest, and service awards to

7 Plaintiffs. This motion is based upon the Memorandum of Law in Support of Plaintiffs' Counsel's

8 Motion for an Award of Attorneys' Fees and Expenses and Service Awards to the Plaintiffs; the

9 Declaration of James I. Jaconette in Support of Motions for: (1) Final Approval of Class Action

10 Settlement and Approval ofPlan ofAllocation; and (2) an Award ofAttorneys' Fees and Expenses and

11 Service Awards to the Plaintiffs and all exhibits thereto, including the Declarations of Plaintiffs'

12 Counsel, the Declarations of Plaintiffs, the Declaration of Ross D. Murray Regarding Notice

13 Dissemination, Publication, and Requests for Exclusion Received to Date, all filed herewith, as well as

14 the previously-filed Joint Declaration of James I. Jaconette and Yury A. Kolesnikov in Support of

15 Plaintiffs' Unopposed Motion for Preliminary Approval ofClass Action Settlement; the Stipulation of

16 Settlement; all other pleadings andmatters of record; and such additional evidence or argument as may

17 be presented in support of the motions.

A proposed order will be submitted with Plaintiffs' Counsel's reply submission after the

19 deadline for requesting exclusion and objecting has passed.

20 DATED: July 11, 2024 Respectfully submitted,

ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN
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JAMES I. JACONETTE
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SAMUEL H. RUDMAN
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ALBERT Y. CHANG
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GLANCY PRONGAY & MURRAY LLP
KARA M. WOLKE
1925 Century Park East, Suite 2100
Los Angeles, CA 90067
Telephone: 310/201-9150
310/201-9160 (fax)
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COHEN MILSTEIN SELLERS & TOLL PLLC
CHRISTINA DONATO SALER
100 N 18th Street Suite 1820, Suite 1820:
Philadelphia, PA 19103
Telephone: 267/479-5707
267/479-5701 (fax)
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DECLARATION OF SERVICE BY EMAIL1

I, the undersigned, declare:

1. That declarant is and was; at all times herein mentioned, a citizen of the United States

4 and a resident of the County of San Diego, over the age of 18 years, and not a party to or interested

5 party in the within action; that declarant's business address is 655 West Broadway, Suite 1900, San

6 Diego, California 92101.

2. Thaton July 11, 2024, declarant caused to be served the foregoing document by email

2

3

7

8 delivery to the email addresses listed below:

COUNSEL FOR PLAINTIFFS:9

NAME FIRM EMAIL
James I. Jaconette ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN jamesj@rerdlaw.com

& DOWD LLP
655 West Broadway, Suite 1900
San Diego, CA 92101-8498
Telephone: 619/231-1058
619/231-7423 (fax)

Samuel H. Rudman ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN srudman@rerdlaw.com
& DOWD LLP

58 South Service Road, Suite 200
Melville, NY 11747
Telephone: 631/367-7100
631/367-1173 (fax)

Shawn A. Williams ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN
& DOWD LLP

shawnw@rgrdlaw.com

Post Montgomery Center
One Montgomery Street, Suite 1800
San Francisco, CA 94104
Telephone: 415/288-4545
415/288-4534 (fax)

Corey D. Holzer HOLZER & HOLZER, LLC cholzer@holzerlaw.com
1200 Ashwood Parkway, Suite 410
Atlanta, GA 30338
Telephone: 770/392-0090
770/392-0029 (fax)

Brian J. Robbins ROBBINS LLP brobbins@robbinsllp.com
5040 Shoreham Place
San Diego, CA 92122

Telephone: 619/525-3990
619/525-3991 (fax)
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NAME FIRM EMAIL
Francis A. Bottini, Jr. BOTTINI & BOTTINI, INC fbottini@bottinilaw.com
Albert Y. Chang 7817 Ivanhoe Avenue, Suite 102 achang@bottinilaw.com

LaJolla, CA 92037
Telephone: 858/914-2001
858/914-2002 (fax)

Robert V. Prongay GLANCY PRONGAY info@glancylaw.com
Kara M. Wolke &MURRAY LLP kwolke@glancylaw.com

1925 Century Park East,Raymond D. Sulentic
Suite 2100

rsulentic@glancylaw.com

Los Angeles, CA 90067

Telephone: 310/201-9150
310/201-9160 (fax)
COHEN MILSTEIN SELLERS csaler@cohenmilstein.comChristina D. Saler
& TOLL PLLC

3 Logan Square
1717 Arch Street, Suite 3610

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Telephone: 267/479-5707
267/479-5701 (fax)
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13
COUNSEL FOR DEFENDANTS:

14
NAME FIRM EMAIL

HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLPAshley L. Shively Ashley.Shively@hklaw:com
50 California Street, Suite 2800
San Francisco, CA 94111

Telephone: 415/743-6900
415/743-6910 (fax)

Roger A. Lane HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP Roger.Lane@hklaw.com
10 St. Jamés Avenue, 11th Floor
Boston, MA 02116

Telephone: 617/523-2700
617/523-6850 (fax)

James G. Kreissman SIMPSON THACHER jkreissman@stblaw.com
& BARTLETT LLP sblake@stblaw.comStephen P Blake

2475 Hanover Street
Palo Alto, CA 94304
Telephone: 650/251-5080
650/251-5002 (fax)

Jonathan Rosenberg O'MELVENY & MYERS LLP jrosenberg@omm.com
7 Times Square Tower
New York, NY 10036
Telephone: 212/326-2000
212/326-2061 (fax)
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NAME FIRM EMAIL

Matthew W. Close O'MELVENY & MYERS LLP +nclose@omm.com
400 South Hope Street, 18th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90071
Telephone; 213/430-6000
213/430-6407 (fax)

Caz Hashemi WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH
& ROSATI

chashemi@wsgr.com
Benjamin M. Crosson bcrosson@wsgr.com
Laura G. Amadon 650 Page Mill Road

Palo.Alto CA 94304
lamadon@wsgr.com

Telephone: 650/493-9300
650/565-5100 (fax),

BERGESON, LLP
John D. Pernick
Daniel J. Bergeson dbergeson@pbe-law.com

Susan E. Bower
111 N. Market, Stieet,.Suite 600 jpernick@be-law.com
San Jose, CA 95113 sbower@be-law.com

Adam C. Trigg Telephone: 408/291-6200 atriga@be-law.com
408/297-6000: (fax)

COURT: >

San.Mateo County Superior Court.

Judge Greenberg, Dept. 3

dept3@sanmateocourt.org
complexcivil@sanmateocourt.org

I declare-under penalty ofperjury that the foregoing is true: arid.correct. Executed on July 11,

2024, at San Diego, California.

Terésdi Holindrake.
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